
Portfolio Investment Scheme (PIS) NRI Savings Account Tariff Structure

Type of Linked 
Savings Account 

PIS Issuance 
Charges^ (₹)

PIS AMC (₹)  

1,000

1,500   

1,000

1,500   

1,000

1,500   

NIL

750

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Normal Prime Prestige Priority Burgundy Burgundy  
Private 

PIS Reporting 
Charges* (₹)

Non PIS Reporting 
Charges* (₹)  

150

200 

150

200 

150

150

150

150

75

100

NIL

NIL

^ PIS issuance charges not applicable for NRO accounts  
* Reporting charges will be levied per trade date – separate for purchase and sale 

The bank reserves the right to change/modify any of the charges from time to time. All the service charges 

will attract service tax and education cess as applicable. To know more visit www.axisbank.com 
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